
2023	Cowboy	Mercantile	Vendors	
3 Sisters Art 

Laurie Kendrick, Becky Ipsen, Marianne Jardine 
208-709-5440 

outwestquilts@yahoo.com 
Western prints, note cards, western cartoons 

 
All Out Western  
Becky Hougaard 

307-248-0252 
www.alloutwestern.com 

Western Clothing and Accessories 
 

Bai’s Bead Co. 
Bailee Boer 

208-881-1822 
baisbeadco@gmail.com 

Beaded and leather earrings, bracelets,  
keychains, dog collars, hatbands, and hats 

 
BAM WEAR 

Michael Jimenez  
801-860-6675 

mjimenez@bam 
Wooden jewelry and accessories 

 
Blake Clark Fine Art 

Blake Clark 
208-390-7284 

Blake.clark@usu.edu 
Original oil paintings, western and wildlife 

 
C & T Western Art and Frames 

Cory Shaffer 
435-757-4933 

candtwestern@gmail.com 
Art prints, handmade picture frames, buckle cases 

 
 

Chellee Boutique 
Michelle Evans 
801-660-0093 

michelle@chelleeboutique.com 
Handmade Minky blankets, Skirts, leather purses 

 
Cherished Equine Memories 

Madison Tueller 
435-757-3813 

madison.tueller@yahoo.com 
Horse hair jewelry and saddle shufly’s 

 
 

 
 

Chet Major 
435-557-0616 

Chet.a.major@gmail.com 
Leather Goods 

 
Cowgirl Creations 

Tiko Heaps 
307-679-4596 

tikoheaps@yahoo.com 
Handmade	Wool	Vests 

 
 
 

Cowgirl Heaven 
Richard Conner 
435-901-3326 

Rconner_1@msn.com 
Purses Jewelry, shirts, and knives 

 
 

Cross Triangle Leather 
Jamie Olsen 

435-760-2804 
spursleathersmith@yahoo.com 

Wild rags, leatherwork, western jewelry, horse tack 
 

Double B Braids 
Brooklyn Burton 

435-258-8508 
double.b.braids@gmail.com 

Braided halters and dog leashes 
 

Erickson Silver 
LaVell and Nichole Erickson 

208-430-5586 
nicholeerickson@hotmail.com 

Handmade sterling silver/turquoise 
 

Farm Bureau Financial Services 
Lael Griffin 

801-721-1735 
Lael.griffin@fbfs.com 

Information 
 

Frank Spicci 
518-844-7200 
Western items 

 
Found My Brave, LLC 

Kristen Lloyd 
208-317-1820 

kristen@foundmybrave.com 



Books and art 
 

Hatch Idaho Cinches, LLC 
Judy Hatch 

208-390-2819 
Hatchidahocinches@gmail.com 

Mohair tack, cinches, breast collars, purse straps 
 

H Bar Saddlery 
Justin Hatch 

208-705-1322 
Hbarsaddlery@gmail.com 

www.hbarsaddlery.com 
Custom stirrups and Hat racks 

 
Jam Packed, LLC 

Corey Butcher 
435-938-8316 

liz@butchersbunches.com	
www.butchersbunches.com	

Local	foods,	jams,	sauces,	and	salsa 
 
 
 

Josh Clare Fine Art 
Josh Clare 

(801)368-3764 
www.joshclare.com 

Featured Artist 
 

Juniper Moon Studios 
Carole Warburton 

435-760-2592 
mcwarburton@gmail.com 

www.junipermoonstudios.com 
Pottery, cards and books 

 
Laura Bellas 
Laura Young 
801-865-9653 

youngevents@yahoo.com 
Women’s country clothing 

 
Light Cuts 
DJ Ransom 

435-851-6253 
Lightcuts.avon@gmail.com 

Laxer engraved/cut arts and crafts 
 

Matt Bunderson 
435-757-5329 

Matt.bunderson@gmail.com 
Leather goods 

 
 

Poppin’ Jacks Kettle Korn 
Forrest Olsen 
435-754-9364 

info@poppinjacks.com 
Kettle Corn 

 
Reinforcers 
Mary Griffin 
435-232-2279 

Megriffin1@comcast.net 
www.facebook.com/reinforcers 

Microwave cozies, Levi purses, dresses,  
rice bags, neck coolers 

 
Rod Miller 

801-566-4121 
writerRodMiller@gmail.com 

Books 
 

Shadow Mountain Forge 
Lonnie Jensen 
435-730-3511 

Shadowmountainforge.ut@gmail.com 
Knives, forged items, jewelry 

 
Susan Haddock 

435-770-0400 
susanhadd@gmail.com 

Country Vintage quilts, horse shoe art, 
homemade sewn items 

 
Usborne Books and More 

Betty Betts 
435-760-5374 

pampered_betty@yahoo 
A4618.myusborn.com 

Children’s books 
 

 

Zacjewlco 
Zachary Larsen 
435-764-9462 

zacharylars@icloud.com 
Silver jewelry 

 
 
 


